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07/06/23
Accrual Basis

Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

Profit & Loss

June 2023

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

4003 - Lodge Rent

4008 - Pool Concession Receipts
4009 - Swimming Receipts

4010 - Pool - Member Season Passes
4013 - Misc Ass'n Income

4018 - Pool - General Admissions
4203 - Interest on 1003 Lake Fund
4204 - Interest on 1004 (Road Fund)
4205 - Interest on 1005 General Funds

Total Income

Expense
Expense

Administration

6004 -
6005 -
6006 -
6007 -
6009 -
6010 -
6012 -
6016 -
6029 -
6560 -
7000 -

Electricity

Garbage Service
Legal Fees

General Postage
Office Supplies
Telephone
Unemployment Taxes
Employer FICA
Software

Property Owner Services - Labor
Office Rent

Total Administration

Conservation

6303

- Chemicals and Spraying - Lake

Total Conservation

Lodge & Pool

6503 -
6504 -
6507 -
6508 -
6510 -
6522 -
6523 -

6531

6533 -

Lodge Equipment & Maintenance
Natural Gas

Electricity

Water - Lodge

Telephone

Lifeguards

Pool Repair & Maintenance

- Lodge Cleaning - Labor

Lodge Supplies

Total Lodge & Pool

Maintenance

6407
6413
6414
6423
6424

- Gasoline

- Electricity

- Water

- Maintenance Labor

- General Maintenance Supplies

Total Maintenance

Outdoor Amenities
Beach
6456 - Beachhouse cleaning
6457 - Electricity
6459 - Water

Total Beach

Jun 23

75.00
202.75
260.00

2,495.00
150.00

705.00
518.40
121.26
1,668.35

6,285.76

55.86
384.55
1,209.35
126.00
69.05
209.76
205.98
1,134.70
42.44
2,268.50
300.00

6,006.19

3,743.28

3,743.28

44.00
51.93
1,107.32
1,305.90
33.95
5,125.85
3,185.07
570.00
160.97

11,584.99

541.59
133.26
27.00
4,546.00
1,381.70

6,629.55

136.17
79.73
57.14

273.04
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1:18 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
07/06/23 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis June 2023
Jun 23
Campground
6353 - Electricity 113.98
6355 - Water 55.47
Total Campground 169.45
Total Outdoor Amenities 442.49
Total Expense 28,406.50
Finance
6002 - Contract Bookkeeping 2,236.35
6013 - Bank Service Charge 11.01
6019 - Depreciation 3,329.07
6020 - Bad Debt - Admin 38,099.94
Total Finance 43,676.37
Zoning and Security
6202 - Enforcement 2,368.00
Total Zoning and Security 2,368.00
Total Expense 74,450.87
Net Ordinary Income -68,165.11
Net Income -68,165.11
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